	
	
	[image: plan_lyznici_soutez_slcr2001.jpg]
	ČP SKI SLOPESTYLE Deštné v O.h.
Czech republic
26.2.2017, neděle



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ženy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jmeno
	Příjmení
	Body ČP
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Barbora
	Nováková
	50,00
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Izabela
	Kyselová
	40,00
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Zuzka 
	Vítová
	30,00
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Darina
	Zbořilová
	25,00
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	 
	 
	20,00
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	 
	 
	18,00
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	 
	 
	16,00
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	 
	 
	14,00
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	 
	 
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	 
	 
	11,00
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	 
	 
	10,00
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	 
	 
	9,00
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	 
	 
	8,00
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	 
	 
	7,00
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	 
	 
	6,00
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	 
	 
	5,00
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	 
	 
	4,00
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	 
	 
	3,00
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Děti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jmeno
	Příjmení
	Body ČP
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jakub 
	Woth
	50,00
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Štěpán
	Hudeček
	40,00
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Štěpán
	Michalčák
	30,00
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Adam
	Zavadil
	25,00
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Matyáš
	Zavadil
	20,00
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jáchym
	Kubů
	18,00
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Šimon
	Švejda
	16,00
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Adam 
	Cuthbert
	14,00
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	 
	 
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	 
	 
	11,00
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	 
	 
	10,00
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	 
	 
	9,00
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	 
	 
	8,00
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	 
	 
	7,00
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	 
	 
	6,00
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	 
	 
	5,00
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	 
	 
	4,00
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	 
	 
	3,00
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Muži
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pořadí
	Jmeno
	Příjmení
	Body ČP
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Šimon
	Bartík
	50,00
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Radek
	Palkoska
	40,00
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jiří 
	Volák
	30,00
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Robin
	Holub
	25,00
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	František
	Jetmar
	20,00
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Vojta
	Ševeček
	18,00
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jakub 
	Roj
	16,00
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Ondra
	Novák
	14,00
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Daniel 
	Urban
	12,00
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Martin
	Gábrle
	11,00
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Filip
	Licek
	10,00
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	 
	 
	9,00
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	 
	 
	8,00
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	 
	 
	7,00
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	 
	 
	6,00
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	 
	 
	5,00
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	 
	 
	4,00
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	 
	 
	3,00
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	21
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